Position

General Manager

Accountant

Administrative Secretary

Administrative Clerk Il

Administrative Secretary

Billing Clerk/Bookkeeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$89,774

$82,500

$50,971

$45,210

$40,234

$38,066

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,617
$9,676
$10,630
$12,863

$13,593

$13,431



