Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Los Osos Community Services District	Administrative	\$89,774	\$17,617
Accountant		Los Osos Community Services District	Administrative	\$82,500	\$9,676
Administrative Secretary		Los Osos Community Services District	Administrative	\$50,971	\$10,630
Administrative Clerk II		Los Osos Community Services District	Administrative	\$45,210	\$12,863
Administrative Secretary		Los Osos Community Services District	Administrative	\$40,234	\$13,593
Billing Clerk/Bookkeeper		Los Osos Community Services District	Administrative	\$38,066	\$13,431